PAYSLIP DEC 2024

ARS TRAFFIC AND TRANSPORT TECHNOLOGY (INDIA) PVT LTD

ARS

T&TT

131-135, NILA M
TECHNOPARK I n d 1 a
TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695581

CHANDAN KHAIRHA

Employee Number Date Joined Department Sub Department

1331 27 Aug 2024 Customer Services N/A

Designation Payment Mode Bank Bank IFSC

Manager Bank Transfer HDFC Bank HDFC0000185

Bank Account UAN PF Number PAN Number
01851140025408 100200561477 KRTVM00166430000010946 AUDPK1773B

SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days
31.0

EARNINGS

Basic

HRA

Other Allowance
LTA

Transport Allowance
Medical Allowance
Total Earnings (A)

Net Salary Payable (A-B-C)

Net Salary in words

**Note :

Total Working Days
31.0

14,516.13
7,258.06
37,032.26
1,209.68
1,548.39
1,209.68
62,774.20

Loss Of Pay Days
1.0

CONTRIBUTIONS
PF Employee

Total Contributions (B)

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS

Professional Tax
Total Deductions (C)

60,766.00

Days Payable
30

1,800.00
1,800.00

208.00
208.00

Sixty Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty Six Rupees only

All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

*This is a system generated salary slip and does not require signature.



