PAYSLIP DEC 2024

ARS TRAFFIC AND TRANSPORT TECHNOLOGY (INDIA) PVT LTD

131-135, NILA TECHNOPARK TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695581





CHANDAN KHAIRHA

Employee Number 1331	Date Joined 27 Aug 2024	Department Customer Services	Sub Department N/A
Designation	Payment Mode	Bank	Bank IFSC
Manager	Bank Transfer	HDFC Bank	HDFC0000185
Bank Account 01851140025408	UAN	PF Number	PAN Number
	100200561477	KRTVM0016643000001094	6 AUDPK1773B

SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days	Total Working Days	Loss Of Pay Days	Days Payable
31.0	31.0	1.0	30

EARNINGS		CONTRIBUTIONS	
Basic	14,516.13	PF Employee	1,800.00
HRA	7,258.06	Total Contributions (B)	1,800.00
Other Allowance	37,032.26	TAXES & DEDUCTIONS	
LTA	1,209.68		
Transport Allowance	1,548.39	Professional Tax	208.00
Medical Allowance	1,209.68	Total Deductions (C)	208.00
Total Earnings (A)	62,774.20		

Net Salary Payable (A - B - C) 60,766.00

Net Salary in words Sixty Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty Six Rupees only

^{**}Note: All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

^{*}This is a system generated salary slip and does not require signature.